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INTER COLLEGE EVENTS 
Session 2017-18 

 

 

S.No. IISU Enroll. No. Name of 
Student 

Achievement Details 

Activity and Award 
Details 

Organizing 
Institute 

Date & 
Place 

1.  ICG/2013/15910 Saloni Agarwal FACE PAINTING 
(III position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

11.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2014/17455 Shikha Agarwal 

2.  ICG/2017/24345 Ritika Bidawat MONO ACT 
(III position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

11.01.18 
Jaipur 

3.  ICG/2016/17455 Srishti Mathur FOODIE FIX 
(II position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

11.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2016/21782 Ruchika Gehlot 

4.  ICG/2016/21682 Sakshi Kothari FOODIE FIX 
(III position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

11.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2016/21802 Chanchal 

Sharma 

5.  ICG/2017/20755 Saloni 
Khandelwal 

T-SHIRT DESIGNING 
(I Position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

12.01.18 
Jaipur 

ICG/2014/17456 Parul Sharma 

6.  ICG/2015/19821 Poojan Gupta RANGOLI 
COMPETITION 
(II Position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

12.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2015/18871 Purvai Modi 

ICG/2015/18998 Shrishti Jhalani 

7.  ICG/2014/17718 Rajika Parnami BEST OUT OF 
WASTE 
(III Position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

12.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2014/18871 Savy Bhargava 

8.  ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal GROUP DANCE 
(I Position) 

B.Lal Institure 
of Technology 

13.01.18 
Jaipur ICG/2015/18726 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 

ICG/2017/21059 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2016/20882 Kritika Mittal 

ICG/2017/23533 Chanchal 
Sinsinwar 

ICG/2017/23006 Kavita 
Chaudhary 

ICG/2017/22809 Kanika Rathore 

ICG/2017/22930 Iti Kumawat 
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S.No. IISU Enroll. No. Name of Student Achievement Details 

Activity and Award 
Details 

Organizing 
Institute 

Date  

1.  ICG\2016\22581 Rakshita Singh HINDI DEBATE(Ist 
Position) 

St.Xavier’s 
College 

18.01.18 

2.  ICG/2016/20602 
ICG/2016/21682 
ICG/2016/22775 

Chanchal Sharma 
Sakshi kothari 
Samridhi Mundra 

NON GAS 
COOKING(IInd Position) 

St.Xavier’s 
College 

18.01.18 

3.  ICG/2016/22581 
ICG/2016/21741 

Rakshita Singh 
Vasha Singh 

ENGLISH DEBATE(Ist 
Position) 

St.Xavier’s 
College 

19.01.18 

4.  ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal GROUP DANCE(I 
Position) 

St.Xavier’s 
College 

20.0.1.18 

ICG/2015/18726 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 

ICG/2017/21059 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2016/20882 Kritika Mittal 

ICG/2017/23533 Chanchal Sinsinwar 

ICG/2017/23006 Kavita Chaudhary 

ICG/2017/22809 Kanika Rathore 

ICG/2017/22930 Iti Kumawat 

5.  ICG/2015/19995 
ICG/2017/23024 
ICG/2016/22383 
ICG/2015/19350 
ICG/2015/19155 
ICG/2015/19773 
ICG/2015/20001 
ICG/2015/20265 
ICG/2015/19811 
ICG/2017/23455 
ICG/2017/24088 
ICG/2016/22091 
ICG/2017/24345 
ICG/2015/19087 
ICG/2017/23115 
ICG/2016/2278 
ICG/2015/19799 
ICG/2015/19652 

Ashri Khandelwal 
Chandrika Jajoo 
Deepali Ratra 
Gunjan Madhan 
Heena Suthar  
Isha Mehrotra 
Jyoti Sharma 
Kritika Mangal  
Madhvi Purohit 
Megha Sharma 
Mili Chadha 
Pallavi Jangir  
Ritika Bidawat 
Sakshi Jain 
Sheriene Chatterjee 
Urvashi Bidawat 
Veronica Khaturia  
Yukti Dua 

STREET PLAY:SECOND XAVIERS(ZEST) 18th January 

6.  ICG/2016/23605 
ICG/2017/23577 
ICG/2016/22050 
ICG/2016/21934 
ICG/2016/22178 
ICG/2017/23570 
ICG/2017/23316 
ICG/2017/23065 
ICG/2017/23601 
ICG/2017/24403 
ICG/2015/18827 
ICG/2015/18975 
ICG/2016/21344 
ICG/2017/23297 
ICG/2016/22326 

Aakanksha Meena 
Aarti Meena 
Anandita Singh 
Anoushka Gupta 
Apurva Meena 
Aqsa Ali 
Archi Vyas 
Avani Sharma 
Deepshikha Surana 
Diksha Khatana 
Heena Keswani 
Kritika Chandak 
Muskan Bohara 
Nandini Nagar 
Pari Goswami 

STAGE PLAY :FIRST 
POSITION 

XAVIERS(ZEST) 19th January 
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ICG/2017/23282 
ICG/2017/23097 
ICG/2017/23436 
ICG/2016/21475 
ICG/2016/21160 

Radhika Mathur 
Riya Jain 
Sagarika Agrawal 
Sakshi Shardanandan 
Yatika Agrawal 
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S.No. IISU Enroll. No. Name of Student Achievement Details 

Activity and Award Details Organizing 
Institute 

Date  

1.   Niharika Joshi DUET DANCE(IIIrd position) Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 

 Jyoti Singh 
Chauhan 

2.   Aakriti Patidar LITERARY  Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 

3.  ICG/2015/19429 
ICG/2015/18726 
ICG/2016/21059 
ICG/2017/21059 
ICG/2016/21627 
ICG/2017/24316 
ICG/2015/19463 
ICG/2016/21164 
ICG/2016/20882 
ICG/2017/23533 
ICG/2017/23006 
ICG/2017/22809 
ICG/2017/22930 

Divisha Agarwal 
Harshita Sharma 
Nimisha Agarwal 
Kriti Kanwar 
Richa Sisodia 
Aditi Jain 
Ayushi 
Mudita Rathore 
Kritika Mittal 
Chanchal Sinsinwar 
Kavita Chaudhary 
Kanika Rathore 
Iti Kumawat 

GROUP DANCE(I Position) Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 

4.  ICG/2015/19995 
ICG/2017/23024 
ICG/2016/22383 
ICG/2015/19350 
ICG/2015/19155 
ICG/2015/19773 
ICG/2015/20001 
ICG/2015/20265 
ICG/2015/19811 
ICG/2017/23455 
ICG/2017/24088 
ICG/2016/22091 
ICG/2017/24345 
ICG/2015/19087 
ICG/2016/2278 
ICG/2015/19799 
ICG/2015/19652 

Ashri Khandelwal 
Chandrika Jajoo 
Deepali Ratra 
Gunjan Madhan 
Heena Suthar  
Isha Mehrotra 
Jyoti Sharma 
Kritika Mangal  
Madhvi Purohit 
Megha Sharma 
Mili Chadha 
Pallavi Jangir  
Ritika Bidawat 
Sakshi Jain 
Urvashi Bidawat 
Veronica Khaturia  
Yukti Dua 

NUKKAD NATAK:THIRD 
POSITION 

Kanoria(KASTURI) 18th January 

S.No. IISU Enroll. No. Name of Student Achievement Details 

Activity and Award Details Organizing 
Institute 

Date  

1.   Niharika Joshi DUET DANCE(IIIrd position) ONEIROS 2017 
Manipal University, 
Jaipur 

17.01.18 

 Jyoti Singh 
Chauhan 

2.   Aakriti Patidar LITERARY  ONEIROS 2017 
Manipal University, 
Jaipur 

17.01.18 

3.  ICG/2015/19429 
ICG/2015/18726 
ICG/2016/21059 
ICG/2017/21059 
ICG/2016/21627 
ICG/2017/24316 
ICG/2015/19463 
ICG/2016/21164 
ICG/2016/20882 
ICG/2017/23533 

Divisha Agarwal 
Harshita Sharma 
Nimisha Agarwal 
Kriti Kanwar 
Richa Sisodia 
Aditi Jain 
Ayushi 
Mudita Rathore 
Kritika Mittal 
Chanchal Sinsinwar 

GROUP DANCE(I Position) ONEIROS 2017 
Manipal University, 
Jaipur 

17.01.18 
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S.No. 
Name of 
Student 

Class 
Name of the 

event 
Category 

Name of the 
Organising 
Institution 

Status Date 

1 Simran 
Agarwal 

BBA 
Semester IV 

MOSAIC- 2018 First Runner up in 
Quizzard 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

2 Deepa 
Bhatnagar 

BBA 
Semester IV 

MOSAIC- 2018 First Runner up in 
Quizzard 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

3 
Harshita 
partani  

BBA 
Semester II 

MOSAIC- 2018 Winners in Chain the 
Rythem 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

4 
Monica 
Sharma 

BBA 
Semester II 

MOSAIC- 2018 Winners in Chain the 
Rythem 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

5 
Neha Jain BBA 

Semester VI 
MOSAIC- 2018 Winners in AD GURU IIIM State 

March 19-21 

6 
Deepa 
Bhatnagar 

BBA 
Semester IV 

MOSAIC- 2018 Gem of MOSAIC-2018 
Award 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

7 
Preksha Jain BBA 

Semester IV 
MOSAIC- 2018 Winner of HOT 

STEPPER: Dance 
Competition 

IIIM State 
March 19-21 

ICG/2017/23006 
ICG/2017/22809 
ICG/2017/22930 

Kavita Chaudhary 
Kanika Rathore 
Iti Kumawat 

4.  ICG/2015/19995 
ICG/2017/23024 
ICG/2016/22383 
ICG/2015/19350 
ICG/2015/19155 
ICG/2015/19773 
ICG/2015/20001 
ICG/2015/20265 
ICG/2015/19811 
ICG/2017/23455 
ICG/2017/24088 
ICG/2016/22091 
ICG/2017/24345 
ICG/2015/19087 
ICG/2016/2278 
ICG/2015/19799 
ICG/2015/19652 

Ashri Khandelwal 
Chandrika Jajoo 
Deepali Ratra 
Gunjan Madhan 
Heena Suthar  
Isha Mehrotra 
Jyoti Sharma 
Kritika Mangal  
Madhvi Purohit 
Megha Sharma 
Mili Chadha 
Pallavi Jangir  
Ritika Bidawat 
Sakshi Jain 
Urvashi Bidawat 
Veronica Khaturia  
Yukti Dua 

NUKKAD NATAK:THIRD 
POSITION 

ONEIROS 2017 
Manipal University, 
Jaipur 

18th January 
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S. No. 

 
IISU Enroll. No. 

 
Name of Student 

Achievement Details 

Activity and Award 
Details 

Organizing Institute Date & 
Place 

1 ICG/2015/18927 Neha Soni Rajrang – Dances of 
Rajasthan – Solo 

Dance 
II Position- 1100/- 

Kanoria PG Mahila 
Mahavidyalaya in collaboration 

with Veena: the music of 
Rajasthan 

Nov. 11, 
2017 

2 ICG/2015/18927 Neha Soni Rajrang – Dances of 
Rajasthan – Group 

Dance 
II Position – 5100/- 

Kanoria PG Mahila 
Mahavidyalaya in collaboration 

with Veena: the music of 
Rajasthan 

 

 
 
 

Nov. 11, 
2017 

ICG/2015/19216 Priyal Vijay 

ICG/2017/23854 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2017/24580 Sonal Tiwari 

ICG/2016/21844 Divya Verma 

ICG/2017/22936 Shraddha Jain 

ICG/2015/18741 Jyoti Khangarot 

3 ICG/2016/22050 Anandita Singh  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oneiros 2017- Street 
Play (Awaaz)  

I Position - 10,000/- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Manipal University, Jaipur 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oct. 7, 2017 

ICG/2016/21859 Divya Bhomia 

ICG/2015/19350 Gunjan Madhan 

ICG/2015/19155 Heena Suthar 

ICG/2015/19773 Isha Mehrotra 

ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma 

ICG/2016/21549 Lavisha Bhawanani 

ICG/2015/18890 Manali Sharma 

ICG/2016/20837 Mansi Agarwal 

ICG/2015/19811 Madhvi Purohit 

ICG/2016/21344 Muskan Bohara 

ICG/2016/22091 Pallavi Jangir 

ICG/2017/24345 Ritika Bidawat 

ICG/2015/19087 Sakshi Jain 

ICG/2017/23625 Suhani Jain 

ICG/2016/22708 Urvashi Bidawat  

ICG/2015/19652 Yukti Dua 

4 ICG/2017/24088 Mili Chaddha Oneiros 2017 
Monoacting  
II Position 

Manipal University, Jaipur Oct. 7, 2017  

5 ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oneiros 2017 Group 
Dance 

I Position – 21,000/- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Manipal University, Jaipur 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oct.8, 2017 
 
 
 

ICG/2015/19357 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2015/19004 Anushka Sharma 

ICG/2017/21059 Kriti kanwar 

ICG/2016/21354 Divya Tejwani 

ICG/2015/19405 Jahanvi Bhutani 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2017/23395 Yashasvi Joshi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi  

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 

ICG/2017/24367 Shaheen 

ICG/2017/23330 Jyoti Nainwal 

ICG/2017/23896 Amandeep Grewal 

ICG/2015/19863 Saloni Jain 

ICG/2015/19072 Kavita Khicchi 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

6 ICG/2016/21741 Yasha Singh Vendesto 2017, 
Debate 

BEST DEBATING 
TEAM 

St. Xaviers College, Jaipur Oct. 5, 2017 

ICG/2016/22581 Rakshita Singh 

7 ICG/2016/22581 Rakshita Singh The Great Britain 
Debate 

BEST DEBATER 
AWARD 

British High Commission at 
Poornima University, Jaipur 

Oct. 5, 2017 

ICG/2016/20707 Ishita Bassi 

8 ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma    
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ICG/2015/19155 Heena Suthar  
Cosmos 2017 – 
Econsciencia 

I Position 

 
The IIS University, Jaipur 

 
Oct. 26, 2017 ICG/2015/19652 Yukti Dua 

ICG/2016/22708 Urvashi Bidawat 

ICG/2016/21549 Lavisha Bhanwani 

9 ICG/2014/17534 Savvy Bhargava Cosmos 2017 - Face 
Painting 
I Position 

The IIS University, Jaipur Oct. 26, 2017 

ICG/2014/17455 Shikha Agarwal 

10 ICG/201 Disha Singh Cosmos 2017 – 
Debate 

III Position 

The IIS University, Jaipur Oct. 27, 2017 

ICG/2016/21741 Yasha Singh 

11 ICG/2015/18889 Akshita Dayma  
 

Cosmos 2017- 
Geographic Speil 

III Position 

 
 

The IIS University, Jaipur 

Oct. 28, 2017 

ICG/2015/20421 Bharti Gaba 

ICG/2016/21079 Aastha Yadav 

ICG/2016/21909 Sanjita 

ICG/2017/22872 Yogita Bala 

12 ICG/2016/22257 Akansha Sharma Cosmos 2017-Raaga 
(Solo Song) 
III Position 

The IIS University, Jaipur Oct. 28, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No. IISU Enroll. No. Name Of Student 
Achievement Details 

Activity And Award Details Organizing Institute Date & Place 

1. 

ICG/2016/21934 Anoushka Gupta 

Nukkad Natak: 
First Position 

Mahaveer 
(Youth Fest) 

13th Dec., 2017 

ICG/2017/23024 Chandrika Jajoo 

ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma 

ICG/2015/20265 Kritika Mangal 

ICG/2016/21549 Lavisha Bhavnani 

ICG/2015/19811 Madhvi Purohit 

ICG/2017/24139 Madhavi Agrawal 

ICG/2015/19087 Sakshi Jain 

ICG/2017/23436 Sagarika Agarwal 

ICG/2017/23275 Shreyanshi Khurana 

ICG/2016/22711 Shikha Sehgal 

ICG/2017/23625 Suhani Jain 

2. 
ICG/2013/15910 Saloni Agarwal Face Painting 

(Iii Position) 
B.Lal Institure Of 

Technology 
11.01.18 

Jaipur ICG/2014/17455 Shikha Agarwal 

3. ICG/2017/24345 Ritika Bidawat 
Mono Act 

(Iii Position) 
B.Lal Institure Of 

Technology 
11.01.18 

Jaipur 

4. 
ICG/2016/17455 

Srishti Mathur 
 

Foodie Fix 
(Ii Position) 

B.Lal Institure Of 
Technology 

11.01.18 
Jaipur 

ICG/2016/21782 Ruchika Gehlot 

5. 
ICG/2016/21682 Sakshi Kothari Foodie Fix 

(Iii Position) 
B.Lal Institure Of 

Technology 
11.01.18 

Jaipur ICG/2016/21802 Chanchal Sharma 

6. 
ICG/2017/20755 

Saloni Khandelwal 
 

T-Shirt Designing 
(I Position) 

B.Lal Institure Of 
Technology 

12.01.18 
Jaipur 

ICG/2014/17456 Parul Sharma 

7. 

ICG/2015/19821 Poojan Gupta 

Rangoli Competition 
(Ii Position) 

B.Lal Institure Of 
Technology 

12.01.18 
Jaipur 

ICG/2015/18871 Purvai Modi 

ICG/2015/18998 
 

Shrishti Jhalani 

8. 
ICG/2014/17718 Rajika Parnami Best Out Of Waste 

(Iii Position) 
B.Lal Institure Of 

Technology 
12.01.18 

Jaipur ICG/2014/18871 Savy Bhargava 

9. 

ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal 
Group Dance 

(I Position) 
B.Lal Institure Of 

Technology 
13.01.18 

Jaipur 
ICG/2015/18726 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 
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ICG/2017/21059 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2016/20882 Kritika Mittal 

ICG/2017/23533 Chanchal Sinsinwar 

ICG/2017/23006 Kavita Chaudhary 

ICG/2017/22809 Kanika Rathore 

ICG/2017/22930 Iti Kumawat 

10. 
 Niharika Joshi Duet Dance 

(Iiird Position) 
Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 
 Jyoti Singh Chauhan 

11.  Aakriti Patidar Literary 
Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 

12. 

ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal 

Group Dance 
(I Position) 

Kanoria P.G 
Mahavidyala 

17.01.18 

ICG/2015/18726 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 

ICG/2017/21059 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2016/20882 Kritika Mittal 

ICG/2017/23533 Chanchal Sinsinwar 

ICG/2017/23006 Kavita Chaudhary 

ICG/2017/22809 Kanika Rathore 

ICG/2017/22930 Iti Kumawat 

13. 

ICG/2015/19995 Ashri Khandelwal 

Nukkad Natak: 
Third Position 

Kanoria 
(Kasturi) 

18th January 

ICG/2017/23024 Chandrika Jajoo 

ICG/2016/22383 Deepali Ratra 

ICG/2015/19350 Gunjan Madhan 

ICG/2015/19155 Heena Suthar 

ICG/2015/19773 Isha Mehrotra 

ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma 

ICG/2015/20265 Kritika Mangal 

ICG/2015/19811 Madhvi Purohit 

ICG/2017/23455 Megha Sharma 

ICG/2017/24088 Mili Chadha 

ICG/2016/22091 Pallavi Jangir 

ICG/2017/24345 Ritika Bidawat 

ICG/2015/19087 Sakshi Jain 

ICG/2016/2278 Urvashi Bidawat 

ICG/2015/19799 Veronica Khaturia 

ICG/2015/19652 Yukti Dua 

14. 
ICG/2016/20748 Rupal Singhal Cursor Strokes 

Enigma 
 

St. Xavier 
(It Fest) 

 
ICG/2016/20748 Rupal Singhal 

15. 
ICG/2015/18927 Neha Soni Duet Dance 

Ii Position 
Bits (Mesra) 15.02.2018 

 Aditi Sharma 

16. 
ICG /2017/23770 Riya Jain Combatt 

I Position 
 

S.S. Jain Subodh 
College (Commerce) 

22.01.2018 
ICG/2017/22903 Minni Gupta 

17. ICG\2016\22581 Rakshita Singh 
Hindi Debate 
(Ist Position) 

St.Xavier’s College 
 

18.01.18 

18. 

ICG/2016/20602 Chanchal Sharma 
Non Gas Cooking 

(Iind Position) 
St.Xavier’s College 

 
18.01.18 

ICG/2016/21682 Sakshi Kothari 

ICG/2016/22775 Samridhi Mundra 

19. ICG/2016/22581 Rakshita Singh English Debate St.Xavier’s College  
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ICG/2016/21741 Vasha Singh (Ist Position) 19.01.18 

ICG/2015/19429 Divisha Agarwal 

Group Dance 
(I Position) 

St.Xavier’s College 20.0.1.18 

ICG/2015/18726 Harshita Sharma 

ICG/2016/21059 Nimisha Agarwal 

ICG/2017/21059 Kriti Kanwar 

ICG/2016/21627 Richa Sisodia 

ICG/2017/24316 Aditi Jain 

ICG/2015/19463 Ayushi 

ICG/2016/21164 Mudita Rathore 

ICG/2016/20882 Kritika Mittal 

ICG/2017/23533 Chanchal Sinsinwar 

ICG/2017/23006 Kavita Chaudhary 

ICG/2017/22809 Kanika Rathore 

ICG/2017/22930 Iti Kumawat 

20. 

ICG/2015/19995 Ashri Khandelwal 

Street Play:Second 
 

Xaviers 
(Zest) 

18th January 

ICG/2017/23024 Chandrika Jajoo 

ICG/2016/22383 Deepali Ratra 

ICG/2015/19350 Gunjan Madhan 

ICG/2015/19155 Heena Suthar 

ICG/2015/19773 Isha Mehrotra 

ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma 

ICG/2015/20265 Kritika Mangal 

ICG/2015/19811 Madhvi Purohit 

ICG/2017/23455 Megha Sharma 

ICG/2017/24088 Mili Chadha 

ICG/2016/22091 Pallavi Jangir 

ICG/2017/24345 Ritika Bidawat 

ICG/2015/19087 Sakshi Jain 

ICG/2017/23115 Sheriene Chatterjee 

ICG/2016/2278 Urvashi Bidawat 

ICG/2015/19799 Veronica Khaturia 

ICG/2015/19652 Yukti Dua 

21. 

ICG/2016/23605 Aakanksha Meena 

 
Stage Play : 
First Position 

 
Xaviers 
(Zest) 

 
19th January 

 

ICG/2017/23577 Aarti Meena 

ICG/2016/22050 Anandita Singh 

ICG/2016/21934 Anoushka Gupta 

ICG/2016/22178 Apurva Meena 

ICG/2017/23570 Aqsa Ali 

ICG/2017/23316 Archi Vyas 

ICG/2017/23065 Avani Sharma 

ICG/2017/23601 Deepshikha Surana 

ICG/2017/24403 Diksha Khatana 

ICG/2015/18827 Heena Keswani 

ICG/2015/18975 Kritika Chandak 

ICG/2016/21344 Muskan Bohara 

22. ICG/2016/21706 Nishita Khandelwal 
Stand Up Comedy 

I Position 
Zest 19.01.2018 

23. ICG/2015/20001 Jyoti Sharma 
Poetry Slam 

I Position 
Zest 20.01.2018 

24. ICG/2016/22708 Urvashi Bidawat 
Mono Act 

Iiird Position 
Zest 18.01.2018 

25. 
 Sania Khan Rangoli 

Ii Position 
Zest 19.01.2018 

 Kirti 

26. 
 Aayushi Ahuja Technitude 

I Position(Face Painting) 
S.S. Jain Subodh 

College 
10.02.18 

 Ayushi  Jain 

27. 
 Megha Sharma Technitude 

I Position(Free Thinkers) 
S.S. Jain Subodh 

College 
10.02.18 

 Swapnila Mohania 

28.  Vrishti Jain Technitude S.S. Jain Subodh 10.02.18 
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Runner Up(Insomnia) College 
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